MwuHuyaHKa

MuHck

MuHuyaHKa

1 CblyeBa
Codbs

JlaBpyLiKo
Beonetra

N

4 TypunHa
Banepus

depopurHUMK
EneHa

—r

3 TpodumoBa
TaTbsiHa

g baptawesny
tonus

AnekymoBa
10 Anna

1 YepepHukoBa
fAHa

12 Nostok Enena

Hasappo
16 Jlopepo
Hanmapa

[opHas
7 Enuzaseta

3apy6o
[ BepoHuka

22 bypak Oapbsa

23 TWUHHWKOBA
EBrenus

Bcero

MUHYAHK A

MapTua

1 2

3 4
6 1

1

5 Bce

i

1
46

14: 25
22

Oukun
BN

14

+3

+2

+4

3 4

25:20

30' 29'

Mopava

Bce Ow6 Ouk

66 9 2

20:25

Bce

27

33

87

65 : 95
105'

Mpuem

Oow6 MN31t%

3 7
6 29

oTn%

15

Bce

45

20

25

10

122

15.11.2025 17:00, r. MmnHck

Tynuua

Tynbckas o6n.

TYNUUA

Ow6 bk

9

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk Ouk%

1

13 41 34 3

MapTtua 1
MapTus 2
MapTusa 3
MapTua 4

Hanopaue

B aTake
8

4
16
13

Ouku
Ha 6noke

Ha owu6Gke con.

6

2
7
4

Mopava
Ow6 Ouk
15 1

6 2

Bce

25 3 1
20 3 1

Bce
22

24

25

Mpuem
Oow6 MN3t%
1 36

4 17
56
1 16

oTn%
18

4
13

Bce
34

20
33
35

Ow6 bnk

Brok
Ouk

ATaka
Ouk

4 8 24
6 4 20
1 16 48 1
2 13 37 2

Tynuua

1 BarpsHuesa
AHHa

3 CuH1uKas
tOnua

4  CraHkeBuuyyTe
L AHacTacus

5 JIeGepkuHa
Kcenus

8 YepHbllwesa
BukTopus

9 Meposuy
Pana

10 PacnyTHas
BepoHuka

11 Mpaconosa
AHHa

14 [Monskosa
ExkaTepuHa

15 MawmepgoBa
AnekcaHpgpa

Manwma
16 Poppures
[anuna

17  HskuHa
L  Hatanbsa

CvMoHoBa
20 KapuHa

CoKOMbYMK
23
ExkaTepuHa

Bcero

MapTusa

1 2

3 4

5 Bce

1

10
74

Ouku
BN

n

10

+9

+14

+1

+3

7

+3

Mopava

Bce Ow6 Ouk

17 1 1

15 2 1

22
94 7 6

Bce

22
57

Mpuem
Oowé nMN3t%

50

62

43

1 50

1 23
2 40

oTn%

31

36

17

9
21

Bce

15

29

29

20
110

Owé bnk

Brnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk OuKk%

2 100 1

1 100 1

1 8 40 2
3 55 50 13

MapTtua 1
MapTus 2
MapTtusa 3

Hanopaue
1

4

B aTake
15
9
13

Ouku
Ha 6noke
4

6
1

Ha owun6ke con.

5
5
6

Mopava
Ow6 Ouk
24 2 1

25 1 4
20 4

Bce

Bce

Mpuem
Oow6 MN31t%

43

50

1 32

oTn%
29

25
9

Bce
26
16
30

Ow6 bk

2
1
2

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk Ouk%
15 58 4
9 56 6

1 13 43 1



http://volley.ru/calendar/01JYNKJXHV21DY0J482NBM0SVZ/allgames

M MapTusa Oukn Mopava Mpuem ATaka Bnok
MHYaHKa
1 2 4 5 Bce BN H-MN Bce Ow6 Ouk | Bce Ow6 M3t% Otn% | Bce Ow6 BbBbnk Ouk Ouk% [Ouk
MapTus 4 1 2 4 25 1 17 1 47 29 38 4 2 18 47 2
MuH4YaHKa Tynuua
Bn
Ouku ATaka c npuema Ouku
Pct H-N Mpuemos 87 Tas aTaka C NO3UTUBHOrO Npuema Mpuemos 57 Pct H-N Ow6
6 OuicCA ° Owmbka 6nBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6nBOK Owwmbka OukCA o 6 B
5 Kaxgble Mpuema 1 Kaxpble Mpuema 1 5
4 Ouko % % Ouko 4 H-MN
Tast aTaka c HeraTMBHOro npuema
3 3 N3T%
B 9 % B oums 2 e
2 Owmbka 610K Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6ok Olunoka orn
1 Mopava 66 % % Mopaua 94 1
Ouku BN 14 ATakanocne 3awuTbl Ouku BN 42 Per

Kaxpasa 4.71 nogayva
1 bperk MouHT

Owmwmbka 6J'IBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6nBO|< Owwmbka

% %

Kaxpasn 2.24 nopava
1 bpewik MonHT



